
JUDO TORI INTERNATIONAL OPEN - 13/04/2013

CATE U18, F, +70
5

Ref Victoire Points Place
1 0 1 0

10 0 10 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0

7 10 0 0

0 1 1 0

0 10 5 0

1 1 1 1

10 10 10 10

Ippon 10
Waza ari 7

Yuko 5
Hantei 1

Hiki wake 0
2 -- 4
1 -- 3
1 -- 4

Julia

3 combats

Poule de 4
1 -- 2

1 2

Nombre de judokas

10 combats

Marie

Evrard

Sarah

Dijkstra

1 -- 3
3 -- 4

1 -- 5

6 combats

TSIRA

Pfefferlé

Mariel

2 -- 3

Nom, PrénomClub

2 -- 3

3 4 5

2

4

CENSIER

Poule de 3
1 -- 2

2

4

3 -- 4

4501

4524

4513

5

JC Florennes

JC Sambreville

Judo Edwin Steringa (NED)

3

4517

4510 2

0

JC Anderlecht

JC Attalens (SUI)

1

2

JANGIRASHVILI

Poule de 5
1 -- 2

20

4

140

15

2

5

317

0

4 -- 5
1 -- 3
2 -- 5

2 -- 4
3 -- 5
1 -- 4
2 -- 3


